Polet Kup 2024
Sombor, 3 - 4/2/2024

Disciplina 33
04/02/2024 - 10:00

Decaci, 100m MeSovito/Medley

10 godina i mladi
Startna lista

Grupalod5
1 JAKOVLJIEVIC, Jakov
2 DRAGOJLOVIC, Uros
3 ROMIC, Luka
4 TOMIC, Nikola
5 SIMCEVIC, Aleksa
6 PAP, Aleksa

Grupa2 od 5

BADZA, Stevan
PAVKQV, Lazar
PATARCIC, Kosta
SOLDATOV, Kostja
BALSIC, Vuk
IVANKOVIC, Nikola

DO~ WNPE

Grupa3od5

TRKULJA, Vojin
PATARCIC, Relja
BLAGOJEVIC, Pavle
POPOVIC, Luka
STOJKOVIC, Avram
MILETIC, Jovan

WN -

o 01 A

Grupa4 od5

1 TUMBAS LOKETIC, Uros
2 MILADINOVIC, Mihailo
3 PERCIC, Mihajlo Roni
GRBIC, Ognjen

5 RUNCEV, Maksim

6 DRAGIN, Lazar

N

Grupa5od5
1 VESELINOVIC, Marko Vid
2 KOZARIC, Filip
3 AGOVIC, Vukasin
4 BABIJANOVIC, Luka
5 VUKOVIC, Vojin
6 MOLNAR MEDJERI, Andrej

G.R.

17  Mornar Beograd

15 PK"Spartak" Subotica
16  Spartak Prozivka

14  Mornar Beograd

15  Mornar Beograd

14  Polet Sombor

15  Polet Sombor

16  Swim Star

17  Spartak Prozivka

16 PK"Spartak" Subotica
16  Mornar Beograd

14  Mornar Beograd

16  Spartak Prozivka

15  Spartak Prozivka

15  Mornar Beograd

16 PK"Spartak" Subotica
16 PK"Spartak" Subotica
15  Polet Sombor

15 PK"Spartak" Subotica
14  Mornar Beograd

15 PK"Spartak" Subotica
14 PK"Spartak" Subotica
15 PK"Spartak" Subotica
15 PK"Spartak" Subotica

14 Polet Sombor

15 PK"Spartak" Subotica
14 PK"Spartak" Subotica
14 PK"Spartak" Subotica
15 PK"Spartak" Subotica
14  PK"Spartak" Subotica

255555

253555

1:55.58
1:53.56
1:50.79
1:53.21
1:55.13
1:59.77

1:40.88
1:39.94
1:31.93
1:36.70
1:40.72
1:44.59

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560
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